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Series Name: cledy spark (Normal Cone)

Fixed downlight ©®125 (DD139)
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Luminous flux : 1545 Im

Reflector finish
IP Rate

Light source
Input Voltage
Dimming Type
Certificate
Cut Hole

Recessed mount

cledy spark (Normal Cone)

Fixed downlight D125
(DD139)

14W

15

3000K

Ra>%0

1544 Im
Die-castaluminumalloy
N/A

White

White

P20

COB module
AC220~240V
Non-Dimmable
CE,CCC

125mm
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